

Mat. Suit-18/2025.

Order No.07.

Dated: 05.12.2025:

Today is fixed for awaiting order by Ld. Mediator.

Both sides file hazira.

Ld. P.O. is on leave today.

Ld. P.O.-in-Charge is busy with his own file.

Case is adjd. today.

Fix 28.01.2026 for awaiting order by Ld. Mediator.

D/C by me.

ADJ, FTC-II I/C, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II I/C, Sealdah.