

Mat. Suit-18/2025.

Order No.08.

Dated: 28.01.2026:

Today is fixed for awaiting order by Ld. Mediator.

Both parties file hazira.

Report from Ld. Mediator has not received.

Fix 13.03.2026 for reconciliation i.d. framing of issues.

D/C by me.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.