

Mat. Suit - 18/2025

Order No.09.

Dated: 13.03.2026:

Today is fixed for reconciliation id framing of issues.

No steps taken by the parties.

Due to resolution taken by the Ld. Members of the Local Bar case is adjd. today.

Fix 01.06.2026 for reconciliation id framing of issues.

D/C by me,

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.